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These CRs were agreed by SA WG1 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#81 for approval:
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	CR
	Rev
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	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	22.101
	0548
	2
	Rel-15
	Local emergency numbers and emergency call types for use in the IM CN subsystem handling
	F
	15.5.0
	SA1#83
	S1-182652
	BlackBerry, Intel Corporation, NTT DOCOMO
	TEI15
	
	

	22.101
	0552
	-
	Rel-16
	Local emergency numbers and emergency call types for use in the IM CN subsystem handling
	A
	16.0.0
	SA1#83
	S1-182687
	BlackBerry, Intel Corporation, NTT DOCOMO
	TEI15
	
	

	22.261
	0282
	1
	Rel-15
	Addition of new Access category for 'MO signalling on RRC level resulting from other than paging'
	C
	15.5.0
	SA1#83
	S1-182437
	Ericsson
	TEI15
	
	

	22.261
	0283
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of new Access category for 'MO signalling on RRC level resulting from other than paging'- Mirror CR
	A
	16.4.0
	SA1#83
	S1-182438
	Ericsson
	TEI15
	
	

	22.268
	0060
	2
	Rel-15
	Additional requirements in KPAS
	B
	15.1.0
	SA1#83
	S1-182439
	SyncTechno Inc., KT, LG Uplus, Samsung
	TEI15
	
	

	22.268
	0061
	2
	Rel-16
	Additional requirements in KPAS
	A
	16.1.0
	SA1#83
	S1-182440
	SyncTechno Inc., KT, LG Uplus, Samsung
	TEI15
	
	


